                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.2022.02                                              1/4
Features
 x86 CPU, 1.0 GHz, dual-core
 Windows CE 6.0
 2 GB DDR3 and 32 GB Flash
 16 KB EEPROM and 512 MB MRAM for data retention
 64-bit Hardware Serial Number for Software Protection
 VGA Display Output

                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.2022.                                                  4/4
  Dimensions (Units: mm)
  Ordering Information
Left Side View Front View
XP-8031-CE6 CR Standard PAC with x86 CPU and WinCE 6.0 (RoHS)
XP-8131-CE6 CR 1-slot Standard PAC with x86 CPU and WinCE 6.0 (RoHS)
XP-8331-CE6 CR 3-slot Standard PAC with x86 CPU and WinCE 6.0 (RoHS)
XP-8731-CE6 CR 7-slot Standard PAC with x86 CPU and WinCE 6.0 (RoHS)
XP-8731-CE6
Front View
12
2.